Illinois law.
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Section 166.50  Renewal Reports

a)	The Secretary of State shall renew the registration of any limited liability partnership upon payment of the required fee, providing the submission of the renewal statement required by Section 1003 of the UPA is postmarked no later than the expiration date.

b)	A renewal statement must be filed pursuant to Section 1003 of the UPA.  Timely submitted renewals that require revisions or changes shall be granted a 30 day extension. 
